
Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 1

SUMMER
ESSENTIALS

EDITION 3

Amanda Terblanche



1 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Specifications, information and products featured in this catalogue are subject to change.
Contact us for up to date information.

Products displayed are not actual size and the logos used are for reference only to illustrate 
branding options. They are the property of their owners and represent no endorsement of this 
brochure or its content.

Product colours illustrated are matched as closely as the print process will allow and should be 
considered to be approximate.

Actual product colours can also vary from shipment to shipment and this is beyond our control. 
Always ask top see a sample to ensure the product colour and the product itself are suitable for 
the intended colour variations or the product being deemed unsuitable once its delivered.

1 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 2

Nomad Deco Vacuum Bottle - 1L
124424

 • 1L stainless steel, vacuum insulated drink bottle
 • Tough powder coated finish
 • Stainless steel screw on lid with carry handle
 • Presentation: Black gift box

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Screen Print • Laser Engraving

Intrepid Bottle - 600ml
118486

 • Compact 600ml aluminium bottle
 • Secure screw on lid with finger sized carry handle 

and carabiner
 • BPA-free

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Screen Print • Rotary Digital Print

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 2



3 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Dante Aluminium Bottle
122385

 • Lightweight 750ml aluminum bottle with a natural 
bamboo lid

 • Screw on lid with a carabiner
 • Presentation: Optional black gift box

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Screen Print • Rotary Digital Print

CamelBak® Eddy+ Bottle - 750ml
118577

 • Effortless 750ml bottle designed by CamelBak for 
hydration on the go

 • Made from crystal clear BPA-free Tritan
 • Unique medical-grade silicone bite valve for easy, 

drip-free sipping
 • Secure screw on lid with flip straw that is spillproof 

when open and leakproof when closed
 • Got Your Bak lifetime guarantee

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print

3 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 4

CamelBak® Horizon Wine Vacuum 
Tumbler - 350ml
120617

 • Premium 350ml vacuum insulated tumbler 
designed by CamelBak  

 • Made from BPA-free stainless steel with a tough 
powder coated finish

 • Non-slip silicone base
 • Silicone easy-grip removable collar
 • Got Your Bak lifetime guarantee

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Alchemy Glass Tumbler
119533

 • Stunning 450ml tumbler
 • Made from lightweight borosilicate glass

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Debossing

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 4



5 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Cossack Mule Mug
121849

 • Traditional 550ml mule mug
 • Made from stainless steel

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Campster Tumbler
124812

 • Durable 480ml stainless steel tumbler
 • Tough powder coated finish
 • Strong and lightweight
 • Perfect for picnics and outdoor activities

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving

5 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 6

Luigi Bormioli Birratiqueª Beer Glass
120633

 • 540ml beer glass 
 • Unique shape emphasises the taste experience 

of the beer

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Imitation Etch

Beer Growler
120344

 • Solid 2L Stainless Steel Beer Growler with a 
secure spring wire lid

 • Presentation: Black gift box

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving



7 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Vino Stemless Glass
113194

 • Contoured 370ml glass tumbler
 • Optional black gift box available

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Imitation Etch • Laser Engraving

Luigi Bormioli Optica Stemless 
Low Ball
123294

 • 450ml Stemless Low Ball glass 
 • Designed and made in Italy from lead-free crystal glass

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Imitation Etch

7 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 8

Luigi Bormioli Optica Hi Ball
123295

 • 570ml Stemless Hi Ball glass 
 • Designed and made in Italy from lead-free crystal glass

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Imitation Etch

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 8



9 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Luigi Bormioli Optica Cocktail Glass
123299

 • 300ml cocktail glass 
 • Designed and made in Italy from lead-free crystal glass
 • Created with Luigi Bormioli's proprietary SON.hyx to strengthen 

and keep glass brilliant
 • Features unique ribbed design and shape

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Imitation Etch



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 10

Keepsake Alchemy Cocktail Set
124739

 • Premium eight-piece cocktail gift set, perfect for keen mixologists
 • Made using natural acacia wood and food-grade stainless steel
 • Set includes: Ice scoop, strainer, shot measure, corkscrew, bottle 

opener, mixing spoon, muddler, and a stainless steel shaker
 • Presentation: Natural gift box with Keepsake branded sleeve

Branding Options:
 • Laser Engraving



11 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Napa Bottle Opener
119570

 • Classic stainless steel bottle opener
 • Natural rubberwood casing

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Bronx Magnet Bottle Opener
123087

 • Metal bar blade with wooden front
 • Magnet on the back of branding area
 • Presented in an individual black box

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Boutique Bottle Opener
116120

 • Smart metal bottle opener with a wood handle

Branding Options:
 • Laser Engraving

11 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 12

Orleans Bottle Opener Key Ring
118493

 • Unique bottle cap shaped key ring 

Branding Options:
 • Laser Engraving • Resin Coated Finish

Bamboo Wine Waiters Knife
121976

 • Timeless Bamboo Wine Waiters Knife
 • Includes stainless steel bottle opener, cork screw, and 

foil cutter

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Beverage Bottle Opener Key Ring
123586

 • Novelty aluminium bottle opener with key ring

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Laser Engraving

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 12



13 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Bamboo Cutlery Set
117633

 • Natural bamboo cutlery set
 • Includes a knife, fork, spoon, straw and a cleaning brush
 • Presentation: cotton drawstring bag

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Stainless Steel Straw Set
116751

 • Set of three reusable stainless steel straws 
 • Includes a cleaning brush 
 • Presentation: cotton drawstring bag

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Stainless Steel Cutlery Set
122343

 • Reusable stainless steel cutlery set
 • Includes knife, fork, spoon, straw, and straw cleaner
 • Handles make of easy grip rubber wood
 • Convenient cotton pouch for storage

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

13 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 14

Stainless Steel Lunch Box with Cutlery
120046

 • Functional stainless steel lunchbox with bamboo lid 
 • Elastic woven strap to secure the lid
 • Includes bamboo knife, fork, and spoon

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Bambino Lunch Box
118594

 • Eco-inspired lunch box
 • Made from 50/50 blend of natural wheat straw fibre 

and BPA-free polypropylene
 • Bamboo push on lid with silicone band

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Direct Digital • Laser Engraving

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 14



15 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Villa Serving Board
115951

 • Large rectangle serving board
 • Made from acacia wood
 • Handle features a stainless steel rivet and leather strap
 • Presentation: Black Gift Box 

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Estate Serving Board
115949

 • Large round serving board
 • Made from acacia wood 
 • Handle features a stainless steel rivet and leather strap
 • Presentation: Black Gift Box

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 16

NATURA Glass & Bamboo Cheese Board
122342

 • Quality bamboo cheese board set
 • Natural bamboo base and an easy-clean, tempered glass surface
 • Includes two cheese knives, a cheese fork and a bottle opener
 • Presentation: Kraft packaging with NATURA branding

Branding Options:
 • Laser Engraving

Keepsake Pebble Serving Board
124697

 • Stylish serving board made from natural acacia wood
 • Presentation: Natural gift box with Keepsake branded 

sleeve

Branding Options:
 • Laser Engraving



17 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

NATURA Bamboo Folding Wine Table
122273

 • Natural bamboo wine table
 • Holds two wine glasses
 • Collapsible folding legs
 • NATURA branded natural kraft packaging

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 18

Keepsake Folding Wine Table
122316

 • Wooden Acacia folding wine table
 • Two wine glass holders
 • Presentation: Natural gift box with Keepsake branded belly 

band and hang tag

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving



19 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Luxmore BBQ Set
110805

 • Premium barbeque gift set
 • Includes a fork, a pair of tongs and a spatula
 • Made from non-stick food grade stainless steel
 • Presented in metal and plastic case

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Asada BBQ Set
110804

 • Durable barbeque set
 • Includes a fork, a pair of tongs and a spatula
 • Made from non-stick food grade stainless steel
 • Presented in 600D polyester case

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer 

19 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 20

Bordeaux Picnic Set
119418

 • Premium picnic set
 • Made from strong 600D polyester with an easy-clean 

lining
 • Two acrylic glasses, two black cotton napkins, a bottle 

opener, a wine stopper, a cheese board and room for 
two bottles of wine

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Arcadia Picnic Backpack
112790

 • Superb four person picnic backpack
 • Made from poly-canvas with a heather style fabric finish
 • Water-resistant PEVA lining with PE foam insulation
 • Plates, cutlery, napkins and glasses for four people

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 20



21 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Alfresco Picnic Blanket
112792

 • Woven polyester fleece picnic blanket with water- 
resistant PE backing

 • Velcro closure and has a handy carry handle
 • 1200mm x 1370mm

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Colorado Picnic Blanket
109067

 • Smart 1200mm x 1370mm picnic blanket
 • Velcro closure and a carry handle
 • Made from woven acrylic with water-resistant 

PE backing

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Dakota Picnic Blanket
112565

 • Exceptional picnic blanket
 • Made from poly-fleece with a water-resistant PE backing
 • 600D polyester slip pocket on the front
 • 1800mm x 1350mm

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

21 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 22

Denver Picnic Blanket
112559

 • Smart picnic blanket
 • Made from woven acrylic with water-resistant 

PEVA backing
 • Velcro closure and a carry handle
 • 1800mm x 1300mm

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Swiss Peak Picnic Blanket
121125

 • 200gsm fleece picnic blanket
 • Foam lined backing
 • 1450mm x 1310mm
 • Swiss Peak emblem sewn on the flip closure

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 22



23 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Belfast Throw Blanket
123041

 • Polylana throw blanket
 • Herringbone pattern
 • Fringed trim
 • Sustainable polylana material

Branding Options:
 • Embroidery

Ohau Throw Blanket
121994

 • 500 gsm 50% recycled cotton, 50% polyester blanket
 • Textured square pattern
 • Fringed trim

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

23 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 24

Malbec Vacuum Wine Cooler
124216

 • Double-walled, vacuum insulated wine cooler
 • Made from stainless steel with tough powder coated finish
 • Adjustable height to fit most wine bottles
 • Will keep wine cool for up to six hours
 • Silicone seal for additional insulation
 • Non-slip, non-marking base

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving



25 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Bergen Stubby Cooler
121632

 • Can and stubby holder
 • Made from 3mm laminated neoprene material

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 26

Reef Stubby Cooler
119415

 • Can and stubby holder
 • Made from 5mm neoprene
 • Woven pattern that is suitable for overprinting

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer



27 | Summer Essentials Edition 327 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Neoprene Stubby Cooler Bag
120144

 • Convenient carry bag for carrying six stubbies or cans
 • Made from neoprene

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Reef Wine Cooler Bag
119416

 • Convenient single bottle wine carry bag
 • Made from 5mm neoprene which has excellent 

insulation properties
 • Natural woven pattern that is suitable for overprinting

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 28Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 28

Provence Wine Cooler Bag
119419

 • Premium two-bottle wine carry bag
 • Made from 600D polyester 
 • Water-resistant PEVA lining with PE foam insulation

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Nirvana Wine Cooler Bag
116539

 • Impressive 11L wine cooler bag 
 • Adjustable shoulder strap and carry handle
 • Water-resistant PEVA lining with PE foam insulation
 • Poly-canvas outer construction with heather style finish

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery



29 | Summer Essentials Edition 329 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Prestige Cooler Bag
119306

 • Deluxe 16L cooler bag
 • Stylish leather-look PU outer
 • Water-resistant aluminium foil lining with PE 

foam insulation
 • Woven carry handle with PU cuff and adjustable woven 

shoulder strap

Branding Options:
 • Embroidery

Roll Top Cooler Bag
120143

 • Sophisticated 14L cooler bag
 • Made from smart 600D polyester
 • Water-resistant PEVA lining with PE foam insulation
 • Zippered roll top closure and secure clips to lock ends

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Canvas Cooler Bag
116660

 • Premium 32L cooler bag 
 • Made from 410gsm natural cotton canvas
 • Leather-look PU accents
 • Water-resistant PEVA lining with PE foam insulation
 • Woven carry handles with domed cuff closure and 

adjustable shoulder strap

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 30

Colton Cooler Bag
121856

 • Impressive 19L cooler bag
 • Made from 100% 450gsm cotton canvas
 • Leather-look PU accents
 • Water-resistant PEVA lining with PE foam insulation
 • Woven carry handle and adjustable shoulder strap

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Coast Cooler Bag
117809

 • Smart 6L cooler bag
 • Made from 600D polyester
 • Water-resistant PEVA lining with PE foam insulation
 • Stylish natural cork accent panel around the base
 • Adjustable woven shoulder strap

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 30



31 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Iceland Cooler Basket
111455

 • Outstanding large 16L cooler basket
 • Strong aluminium frame which folds flat when it 

is not in use
 • Water-resistant PEVA lining with PE foam insulation
 • Poly-canvas outer construction

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Retreat Cooler Bag
124751

 • Large 19L cooler bag with stylish checkered pattern
 • Water-resistant PEVA lining with PE foam insulation
 • Adjustable woven shoulder strap and carry handles
 • Zippered main compartment and a slip pocket
 • Handy bottle opener attachment

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer

31 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 32

Frontier Lightweight Dry Bag
123084

 • 4.6L waterproof dry bag
 • Nylon ripstop material
 • Roll top opening with clip
 • Seam heat sealed

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer

Nevis Dry Bag
112979- 5L
114083 - 10L

 • Dry bag with heat-sealed water-resistant seams
 • Made from 210T laminated nylon grid cloth 
 • Roll down top closure with snap lock 

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer



33 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Streak Drawstring Backpack
123085

 • 1680 10L high density pongee dobby nylon 
drawstring backpack

 • Polyester mesh top insert with polyesters strings
 • Side pocket with lining

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Brighton Wet Bag
115963

 • Made from water-resistant 1680D high density 
pongee dobby nylon

 • Zippered closure and a domed strap

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Sonnet Cotton Tote Bag
100566

 • Tote bag with longer handles 
 • Made from 135gsm unbleached natural cotton

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

33 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 34

Carnaby Cotton Tote Bag
100568

 • Reusable tote manufactured from 130gsm 
unbleached natural cotton

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Lima Tote Bag
123258

 • Smart 2L tote made from 250gsm unbleached 
cotton and 250gsm jute

 • Long carry handles

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 34



35 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Keepsake Wicker Tote Bag
122462

 • Unique tote bag made from 380gsm cotton 
canvas and wicker

 • Natural wicker base made from willow for 
added strength

 • Woven cotton carry handle and drawstring closure
 • Slip pocket

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer

Bali Tote Bag
116869

 • Extra-large leisure tote bag
 • Made from heavy 510gsm cotton canvas
 • Long woven cotton rope handles

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

35 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 36

Cotton Wine Tote Bag
119334

 • Single wine tote bag 
 • Made from 180gsm unbleached natural cotton

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Keepsake Wicker Wine Carrier
122463

 • Unique wine carrier made from 380gsm cotton 
canvas and wicker

 • Natural wicker base made from willow for added strength
 • Padded to protect and insulate wine bottles
 • Woven cotton carry handle and drawstring closure
 • Slip pocket

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer

Cotton Wine Drawstring Bag
123019

 • 140gsm cotton wine drawstring bag
 • Strong cotton drawstrings

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 36



37 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

TRENDWEAR Relay Tank Top
122460 - Men's
122461 - Women's

 • Quality tank made from 150gsm 100% combed cotton
 • Jersey bias binding on the collar and armholes
 • Available in eight sizes for men and seven sizes for women 
 • Australasian sizing

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 38

TRENDSWEAR Agility Sports Tank Top
124720 - Men's
124721 - Women's

 • Lightweight tank made from 180gsm polyester mesh fabric
 • Bias binding on armholes and collar
 • Fast-drying and breathable, perfect for activewear
 • Australasian sizing
 • Available in eight sizes for men and seven sizes for women

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer



39 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

TRENDSWEAR Original T-Shirt
121390 - Men's
121391 - Women's

 • Versatile t-shirt made from 180gsm combed cotton
 • Ribbed knit collar with comfortable bias binding
 • Cover stitched hem and cuffs
 • Available in eight sizes for men and seven sizes for women

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 40

TRENDSWEAR Element Youth T-Shirt
123611

 • Versatile kids' t-shirt made from 150gsm 100% 
combed cotton

 • Ribbed knit collar with comfortable bias binding 
inside the collar

 • Cover stitched hem and cuffs
 • Available in six sizes
 • Australasian sizing

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

TRENDSWEAR Element Unisex T-Shirt
122452

 • Versatile unisex t-shirt made from 150gsm 100% 
combed cotton

 • Ribbed knit collar with comfortable bias binding 
inside the collar

 • Cover stitched hem and cuffs
 • Available in eight sizes
 • Australasian sizing

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 40



41 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Camouflage Cap
121793

 • Premium 6-panel cap made from 100% cotton
 • Pre-curved peak
 • One size fits most
 • Metal eyelets 
 • Adjustable closure with a smart metal buckle

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Rift Cap
123374

 • Premium 5-panel cap made from heavy brushed cotton
 • Pre-curved peak
 • One size fits most
 • Embroidered eyelets and a sweatband
 • Adjustable velcro closure

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

41 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 42

Catalyst Cap
119457

 • Low profile 5-panel cap made from heavy brushed cotton
 • Flat peak
 • One size fits most
 • Metal eyelets and a sweatband
 • Adjustable velcro closure

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Creston Cap
118496

 • Premium 6-panel cap made from a soft polyester 
and spandex blend

 • Pre-curved peak
 • One size fits most
 • Embroidered eyelets and a sweatband
 • Adjustable velcro closure

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Falcon Cap
112567

 • Premium 6-panel cap made from heavy brushed cotton
 • Pre-curved peak
 • One size fits most
 • Embroidered eyelets and a sweatband
 • Adjustable closure with a smart matte chrome buckle

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 42



43 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Santiago Fedora Hat
122328

 • Classic woven straw fedora with a polyester ribbon
 • Polyester patch for convenient and prominent branding

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer

Bruno Fedora Hat
122327

 • Classic paper weave fedora with a polyester ribbon
 • Polyester patch for convenient and prominent branding

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer

43 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 44

Barbados Wide Brim Hat
122326

 • Paper weave wide brim hat with a polyester ribbon
 • Polyester patch for convenient and prominent branding

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer



45 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Cabana Wide Brim Hat
112787

 • Sturdy wide-brim hat made from heavy brushed cotton
 • Material provides excellent UPF50 sun protection
 • Available in four sizes including a child's size
 • Gunmetal eyelets and a sweatband
 • Adjustable woven chin strap with safety breakaway clip

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Wide Brim Straw Hat
119576

 • Classic wide-brim straw hat with coloured trim
 • Woven polyester patch for affordable branding
 • Adjustable chin strap with toggle

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer

45 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 46

Yuma Bucket Hat
126092

 • Premium wide-brim bucket hat made from 100% cotton twill
 • Adjustable woven chin strap with safety breakaway clip
 • Metal eyelets and a sweatband
 • Available in three sizes that will fit most, including kids

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Bondi Bucket Hat
115438

 • Premium bucket hat made from heavy brushed cotton
 • Material provides excellent UPF50 sun protection
 • Available in three sizes that will fit most, including kids
 • Metal eyelets and a sweatband

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 46



47 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Juniper Tie Dye Bucket Hat
125085

 • Premium bucket hat made from 100% cotton twill
 • Stylish contrasting tie dye design
 • Available in two sizes that will fit most
 • Includes a sweatband

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Camouflage Bucket Hat
121936

 • Premium bucket hat made from 100% cotton twill
 • Available in two sizes that will fit most
 • Includes a sweatband

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

47 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 48

Reversible Bucket Hat
121548

 • Premium reversible bucket hat made from heavy 
brushed cotton

 • Available in two sizes that will fit most
 • Tear away care label

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer

Reversible Ripstop Bucket Hat
124711

 • Reversible bucket hat made from 100gsm ripstop nylon
 • Water-resistant material
 • Tear-away label
 • Available in two sizes that will fit most

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 48



49 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Malibu Kids Sunglasses
109782

 • Retail quality sunglasses for kids 
 • Impact-resistant polycarbonate frame and arms 
 • CE standard 100% UV 400 lenses 
 • UVA and UVB protection 

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Malibu Basic Sunglasses
108389

 • Fashion sunglasses with a polypropylene frame and arms 
 • CE standard 100% UV 400 lenses 
 • UVA and UVB protection 

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

49 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 50

Malibu Basic Sunglasses - Natural
120515

 • Fashionable sunglasses
 • Made from a 50/50 blend of rice husk fibre and BPA-

free polypropylene
 • CE standard 100% UV 400 lenses 
 • UVA and UVB protection

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Malibu Premium Sunglasses - Bamboo
111939

 • Quality sunglasses 
 • Impact-resistant polycarbonate frame and on-trend 

natural bamboo arms
 • CE standard 100% UV 400 lenses 
 • UVA and UVB protection
 • Can be supplied in an optional microfibre pouch, Stylo 

sunglass pouch or Montego sunglass case

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 50



51 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Arlo Sunglasses
120668

 • Retail quality sunglasses
 • Impact-resistant polycarbonate frame and arms 
 • CE standard 100% UV 400 lenses 
 • UVA and UVB protection
 • Can be supplied in an optional microfibre pouch, Stylo 

sunglass pouch or Montego sunglass case

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Maverick Sunglasses
109787

 • Design inspired sunglasses
 • Impact-resistant polycarbonate frame and arms 
 • CE standard 100% UV 400 lenses 
 • UVA and UVB protection
 • Can be supplied in an optional microfibre pouch, Stylo 

sunglass pouch or Montego sunglass case

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 52

Flip Flops
106101

 • Comfortable flip flops 
 • Available in five sizes 

Branding Options:
 • Sublimation Print

Tidal Flip Flops
126043

 • Comfortable flip flops with colour-matched PVC straps
 • 15mm thick EVA foam sole
 • Available in four sizes

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Fiji Flip Flops
126044

 • Comfortable flip flops with a natural cork upper sole
 • 15mm thick EVA foam base
 • PVC straps
 • Available in four sizes

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 52



53 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Lucent Power Bank
117811 - NZ
200312 - AUS

 • Compact 1200mAh emergency power bank with a 
handy carabiner

 • Built-in cables with Type-C connector and unique 
double-sided connector

 • Presentation: White box

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Direct Digital

Jarvis 10k Wireless Charging Power Bank
117810 - NZ
200309 - AUS

 • State of the art 10W power bank that will charge up to two 
devices simultaneously

 • Fast wireless charging capability
 • Offers conventional charging via a wraparound cable with 

Type-C, Micro-B USB and Lightning connectors
 • EVA carry case available on request

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Direct Digital

53 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 54

NATURA Bamboo Solar Power Bank
122468 - NZ
123651 - AUS

 • Versatile 10,000mAh power bank with solar 
charging capability

 • Dual 5V/2A Micro-B and Type-C inputs
 • 5V/2A USB-A output
 • LED power gauge
 • Presentation: Kraft packaging with NATURA branding

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Direct Digital • Laser Engraving

Runner Bluetooth Earbuds
124146

 • Performance Bluetooth earbuds designed for active lives
 • Secure neck strap and silicone ear hooks
 • Play music for up to 10 hours via Bluetooth
 • Built-in controls for volume, track and calls
 • Convenient carry case with charging cable and instructions

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 54



55 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Spectrum Bluetooth Speaker
123579

 • 8W speaker output with 360-degree surround sound
 • 4-function light display
 • Music and volume control buttons
 • Presentation: Black gift box

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Terrain Outdoor Bluetooth Speaker
119572

 • Powerful 7W outdoor Bluetooth speaker
 • Ambient light function with ten light display settings
 • Will play music up to five and a half hours
 • Presentation: Gift box 

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

55 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 56

Odin Outdoor Bluetooth Speaker
121665

 • Practical 20W Outdoor Bluetooth speaker
 • Made from ABS and Thermoplastic polyurethane
 • IPX6 water-resistant
 • Ambient light function with light display settings
 • Supplied with a Type-C USB cable

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Loki Outdoor Bluetooth Speaker
121666

 • Compact 5W Outdoor Bluetooth speaker
 • Made from ABS and Thermoplastic polyurethane
 • IPX7 water-resistant
 • Supplied with a Type-C USB cable

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 56



57 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Sublime Bluetooth Speaker 
121392 - 5W
121393 - 10W

 • Smart Bluetooth speaker
 • Made from bamboo with a heather polyester front
 • Will play music for up to six hours and is easily 

recharged via USB or mains adapter

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 58

Knight Phone Pouch
123716

 • Rugged phone pouch made from 800D oxford polyester
 • Includes a belt clip, carabiner and an elastic pen loop
 • Tough velcro closure
 • Prominent leather-look PU patch for branding

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print

Spencer Phone Sleeve
124011

 • Durable neoprene phone pouch with zippered closure 
and wrist strap

 • Padded for extra protection
 • Interior mesh pocket for accessories
 • Lightweight and water-resistant

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 58



59 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Sunburn Alert Stickers
119392

 • Pack of four Sunburn Alert stickers
 • Each sticker is UV sensitive and turns blue when 

sunscreen protection diminishes
 • Not suitable for children under three years old
 • Production lead time of 25 working days

Branding Options:
 • Digital Print

Zinc Stick
107105

 • Lip balm in a handy twist action stick
 • Contains zinc oxide that provides high level 

sun protection 

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Screen Print • Direct Digital

59 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 60

Sunscreen Tube - 50ml
102162- NZ
118661 - AU

 • Sunscreen with a moisturiser in a convenient 50ml  
tube with no mess flip cap

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Digital Label

Carabiner Sunscreen - 50ml
100948 - NZ 
118662 - AU

 • Sunscreen with a moisturiser in a convenient tube 
with no mess flip cap and carabiner clip

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Digital Label

Sunscreen Tube - 30ml
104946 - NZ
118660 - AU

 • Sunscreen with a moisturiser in a convenient 30ml 
tube with no mess flip cap

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print • Digital Label

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 60



61 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Yeti Premium Cooling Towel - Pouch
110093

 • Premium Cooling Towel
 • Made from a 50/50 blend of nylon and polyester

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print

RPET Cooling Towel
118498

 • Compact cooling towel 
 • Made from 50/50 blend of RPET and polyester 
 • Presented in drawstring pouch

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print

61 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 62

Dune Beach Towel - Full Colour
123076

 • Vibrant full-colour poly-cotton beach towel
 • Soft polyester surface with absorbent cotton terry 

towelling backing
 • 1400mm x 700mm
 • Overlocked edging for additional durability

Branding Options:
 • Sublimation Print

Dune Beach Towel
115088

 • Luxurious beach towel
 • Soft surface with absorbent cotton terry towelling
 • 1400mm x 700mm
 • Smooth fret area for branding

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 62



63 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Kids Hooded Towel
117465

 • Kids size hooded towel
 • Made from soft 250gsm microfibre
 • Production lead time of 30 working days

Overlocking Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Sublimation Print

Adult Hooded Towel
117466

 • Adult size hooded towel
 • Made from soft 250gsm microfibre
 • Production lead time of 30 working days

Overlocking Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Sublimation Print

63 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 64

Esplanade Beach Towel
120248

 • Luxurious 700mm x 1400mm beach towel
 • Made from 420gsm cotton terry towelling

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Okana Cotton Towel
121995

 • 200 gsm 100% cotton towel
 • Rustic style weave with stripes
 • Fringed trim

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 64



65 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Paradiso Beach Towel - Full Colour
123080

 • Vibrant full-colour round poly-cotton beach towel
 • Soft polyester surface with absorbent cotton terry 

towelling backing
 • 1500mm diameter
 • Overlocked edging for additional durability

Branding Options:
 • Sublimation Print

Mandala Beach Towel
116916

 • Trendy 150cm round beach towel
 • Made from fast-drying 240gsm polyester
 • Optional white or black tassels 
 • Production lead time of 30 working days
 • Overlocked edging for additional durability

Branding Options:
 • Sublimation Print

65 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 66

BLUNT Metro UV Umbrella
122471

 • BLUNT’s most compact and convenient umbrella 
 • Patented BLUNT design with reinforced tips 

designed to withstand up to 88km/h
 • Collapsible 55cm six-rib aluminium frame with 

automatic opening
 • Made from 190T pongee with a special blackout 

canopy that provides a UPF rating of 50+ 
 • Matching sleeve 
 • Presented in an unbleached cardboard BLUNT box
 • Backed by a two-year global manufacturer’s warranty

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Bahama Beach Umbrella
113112

 • Large beach umbrella with UPF 50+ sun protection
 • Showerproof polyester canopy with reflective lining
 • Powerful steel frame and adjustable shaft
 • Compact carry case with shoulder strap
 • Rounded point for pushing into sand

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 66



67 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Car Sunshade Set
112891

 • Set of two car sunshades for rear car door windows
 • Production lead time of 20 working days

Branding Options:
 • Sublimation Print

Niagara Folding Chair
117602

 • Robust folding chair with comfortable arm rests, two mesh 
beverage holders and matching carry bag

 • Made from 600D polyester with plastic water-resistant coating
 • Strong powder coated steel frame

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 68

Large Flyer
100194

 • Full-size recreational flying disc with a 
very prominent branding area

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Direct Digital

Small Flyer
100186

 • Small recreational flying disc with a very 
prominent branding area

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Direct Digital



69 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Touch Rugby Ball Pro
117254

 • Quality size 4 touch rugby ball which is supplied deflated
 • Made from synthetic rubber with a pimple grip finish
 • Production lead time of 40 working days

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print

Beach Ball - 40cm Mix and Match
110550

 • 40cm inflatable beach ball 
 • Mix and match using the seven standard colours
 • Six sizes available 
 • Production lead time of 30 working days

Colours:

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print

69 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 70Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 70

Volleyball Pro
117256

 • Quality Size 5 volleyball which is supplied deflated
 • Made from PU material
 • Production lead time of 40 working days

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print

Kraft Playing Cards
122281

 • Set of playing cards made from kraft card
 • Branding is on the kraft cardboard box

Branding Options:
 • Pad Print



71 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

Boundary Cricket Set
121847

 • The set contains one pine wood bat, four stumps, two 
bails and a soft red ball

 • Presentation: Canvas bag with decorative black piping

Branding Options:
 • Colourflex® Transfer

Wooden Yard Dice Game
122282

 • Set of six wooden dice in a canvas drawstring bag
 • Instructions included for classic Yardzee game
 • Perfect for garden parties, hospitality, wineries and 

corporate gifting

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

71 | Summer Essentials Edition 3



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 72

Ring Toss Game
121846

 • Classic game of Ring Toss
 • The game features six rope rings, five wooden 

pegs with screws and two base parts
 • Made from pine wood and hemp 
 • Presentation: Natural drawstring bag

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Kubb Wooden Game
121851

 • Classic outdoor Swedish throwing game Kubb
 • Made from pine wood 
 • Presentation: Cotton canvas bag 

Branding Options:
 • Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 72



73 | Summer Essentials Edition 3

INDEX
A

Adult Hooded Towel 63

Alchemy Glass Tumbler 4

Alfresco Picnic Blanket 21

Arcadia Picnic Backpack 20

Arlo Sunglasses 51

Asada BBQ Set 19

B

Bahama Beach Umbrella 66

Bali Tote Bag 35

Bambino Lunch Box 14

Bamboo Cutlery Set 13

Bamboo Wine Waiters Knife 12

Barbados Wide Brim Hat 44

Beach Ball - 40cm Mix and Match 69

Beer Growler 6

Belfast Throw Blanket 23

Bergen Stubby Cooler 25

Beverage Bottle Opener Key Ring 12

BLUNT Metro UV Umbrella 66

Bondi Bucket Hat 46

Bordeaux Picnic Set 20

Boundary Cricket Set 71

Boutique Bottle Opener 11

Brighton Wet Bag 33

Bronx Magnet Bottle Opener 11

Bruno Fedora Hat 43

C

Cabana Wide Brim Hat 45

CamelBak® Eddy+ Bottle - 750ml 3

CamelBak® Horizon Wine Vacuum Tumbler - 350ml 4

Camouflage Bucket Hat 47

Camouflage Cap 41

Campster Tumbler 5

Canvas Cooler Bag 29

Carabiner Sunscreen - 50ml 60

Carnaby Cotton Tote Bag 34

Car Sunshade Set 67

Catalyst Cap 42

Coast Cooler Bag 30

Colorado Picnic Blanket 21

Colton Cooler Bag 30

Cossack Mule Mug 5

Cotton Wine Drawstring Bag 36

Cotton Wine Tote Bag 36

Creston Cap 42

D

Dakota Picnic Blanket 21

Dante Aluminium Bottle 3

Denver Picnic Blanket 22

Dune Beach Towel 62

Dune Beach Towel - Full Colour 62

E

Esplanade Beach Towel 64

Estate Serving Board 15

F

Falcon Cap 42

Fiji Flip Flops 52

Flip Flops 52

Frontier Lightweight Dry Bag 32

I

Iceland Cooler Basket 31

Intrepid Bottle - 600ml 2

J

Jarvis 10k Wireless Charging Power Bank 53

Juniper Tie Dye Bucket Hat 47

K

Keepsake Alchemy Cocktail Set 10

Keepsake Folding Wine Table 18

Keepsake Pebble Serving Board 16

Keepsake Wicker Tote Bag 35

Keepsake Wicker Wine Carrier 36

Kids Hooded Towel 63

Knight Phone Pouch 58

Kraft Playing Cards 70

Kubb Wooden Game 72

L

Large Flyer 68

Lima Tote Bag 34

Loki Outdoor Bluetooth Speaker 56



Summer Essentials Edition 3  | 74

Lucent Power Bank 53

Luigi Bormioli Birratique™ Beer Glass 6

Luigi Bormioli Optica Cocktail Glass 9

Luigi Bormioli Optica Hi Ball 8

Luigi Bormioli Optica Stemless Low Ball 7

Luxmore BBQ Set 19

M

Malbec Vacuum Wine Cooler 24

Malibu Basic Sunglasses 49

Malibu Basic Sunglasses - Natural 50

Malibu Kids Sunglasses 49

Malibu Premium Sunglasses - Bamboo 50

Mandala Beach Towel 65

Maverick Sunglasses 51

N

Napa Bottle Opener 11

NATURA Bamboo Folding Wine Table 17

NATURA Bamboo Solar Power Bank 54

NATURA Glass & Bamboo Cheese Board 16

Neoprene Stubby Cooler Bag 27

Nevis Dry Bag 32

Niagara Folding Chair 67

Nirvana Wine Cooler Bag 28

Nomad Deco Vacuum Bottle - 1L 2

O

Odin Outdoor Bluetooth Speaker 56

Ohau Throw Blanket 23

Okana Cotton Towel 64

Orleans Bottle Opener Key Ring 12

P

Paradiso Beach Towel - Full Colour 65

Prestige Cooler Bag 29

Provence Wine Cooler Bag 28

R

Reef Stubby Cooler 26

Reef Wine Cooler Bag 27

Retreat Cooler Bag 31

Reversible Bucket Hat 48

Reversible Ripstop Bucket Hat 48

Rift Cap 41

Ring Toss Game 72

Roll Top Cooler Bag 29

RPET Cooling Towel 61

Runner Bluetooth Earbuds 54

S

Santiago Fedora Hat 43

Small Flyer 68

Sonnet Cotton Tote Bag 33

Spectrum Bluetooth Speaker 55

Spencer Phone Sleeve 58

Stainless Steel Cutlery Set 13

Stainless Steel Lunch Box with Cutlery 14

Stainless Steel Straw Set 13

Streak Drawstring Backpack 33

Sublime Bluetooth Speaker 57

Sunburn Alert Stickers 59

Sunscreen Tube - 30ml 60

Sunscreen Tube - 50ml 60

Swiss Peak Picnic Blanket 22

T

Terrain Outdoor Bluetooth Speaker 55

Tidal Flip Flops 52

Touch Rugby Ball Pro 69

TRENDSWEAR Agility Sports Tank Top 38

TRENDSWEAR Element Unisex T-Shirt 40

TRENDSWEAR Element Youth T-Shirt 40

TRENDSWEAR Original T-Shirt 39

TRENDWEAR Relay Tank Top 37

V

Villa Serving Board 15

Vino Stemless Glass 7

Volleyball Pro 70

W

Wide Brim Straw Hat 45

Wooden Yard Dice Game 71

Y

Yeti Premium Cooling Towel - Pouch 61

Yuma Bucket Hat 46

Z

Zinc Stick 59



75 | Summer Essentials Edition 3


